I

- INTERNATIONAL ROAD DYNAMICS INC.
l 702 43" Street East, Saskatoon SK Canada

N

@ 317-694-4224

- Site Service Report -

IRD SO.: 11167 IRD Contract No.:

From: Steve Schroeder

State:Maryland
Project Name/Location: Rt 15 Frederick, Md
Service Date(s): 10-18-11

Job Description: Perform annual site inspection.

Work Completed: Drove to site. Performed visual inspection of sensors. Grout looks good. Sensors look
good. Performed Electrical check. Bruce dialed in and verified operation on cell modem.

Work Remaining: None

Parts Used:

Part Name Part Number

Quantity Used

Mileage :
Hours Worked: 1 hour

Notes:

Action Items:

Item Action Required

Ownership

1.

2.
3.
4.
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